
Dates for Students / Parents: 

School re-opening: 

1st years + prefects onlt -  Friday, 23rd  August 

1st,  6th years/6LCA - Monday, 26th August 

1st, 2nd + 5th years/5LCA - Tuesday, 27th August 

1st, TY, 6th years  - Wednesday, 28th August 

All years   - Thursday 29th August 

 

Parent-Teacher meetings: 

6th years / 6LCA  - Tuesday, 15th October,   4 – 6:30 

5th years / 5LCA  - Monday, 9th December,   4 – 6:30  

TY    - Thursday, 13th February,  4 – 6:30  

3rd years   - Thursday, 24th October,   4 – 6:30  

2nd years   - Thursday, 28th November,   4 – 6:30  

1st years   - Tuesday, 14th January,   4 – 6:30 

(School finishes at 3:33 on each of these days) 

 

School closures / holidays: 

Friday, 4th October 

Monday, 28th October – Friday, 1st November  (Midterm) 

Friday, 29th November 

Monday, 23rd December – Friday, 3rd January (Christmas) 

Thursday 16th January – Staff Training 

Monday, 3rd  February (Bank holiday) 

Monday, 17th February – Friday, 21st  February (Midterm) 

Monday, 17th March (St. Patrick’s Day) 

Monday, 14th April – Friday, 25th April (Easter) 

Monday, 5th May (Bank Holiday) 

School year finishes Friday, 30th  May 

 

6th year Graduation: Thursday, 22nd May 

 

Assessments: 

13/11/24 -15/11/24 :  all years except TY 

11/12/24 – 12/12/24  :  TY assessments 

20/1/25 – 31/1/25  :   Mocks 3rd, 6th, 6LCA  (5LCA Gaeilge) 

10/2/25 – 12/2/25  :  1st, 2nd, 5th, 5LCA 



14/5/25 – 15/5/25  :  TY assessments 

21/5/25 – 23/5/25  :  1st, 2nd, 5th, 5LCA 


